Componente

Distribucion

Transmision

Nt 1 Prop. OR

Nt 1 Prop. USU

Nt 1 Prop. Compartida
Nt 2

Nt 3

Nt 4

Preliminar oct-
22 ($/kWh)

304,2186
213,6486
258,9336
198,8877
85,4736
37,0185
49,8057

Definitivo oct-22
($/kWh)

303,002
212,432
257,717
197,7902
84,4041
35,9637
46,1657

Diferencia
($/kWh)

-1,2166
-1,2166
-1,2166
-1,0976
-1,0695
-1,0547
-3,6399



